Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

24 DELL E2423H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

21.5 DELL E2222H LED FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA DP

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM500EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED

27 PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

27 DELL E2723H LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP VGA

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol Piksel
Garantili)

31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1IMS 75MHZ VGA
HDMI DP

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Dell

Gamepower

Lg

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

.562,50

TL

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

241,50
usb

246,75
usb

261,45
usb

288,75
usb



TUF GAMING

==

TOF GRNMG:
Bl ¥ =

31.

28

27" PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

31.

5 AOC Q32v4 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 288E2UAE/00 IPS UHD 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

USB-C

5 PHILIPS 328E1CA LED UHD 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

34" PHILIPS 34B1U5600CH/00 4MS 120HZ HDMI

24

27

24

27

27

27

27

27

27

DP USB-C

GAMEPOWER MARK M20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSync

PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

GAMEPOWER GPR24C1MS144 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
FreeSyn

GAMEPOWER MARK M30 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSyn

GAMEPOWER GPR27C1MS144 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
FreeSync

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

ASUS VG279Q1A 1IMS 165HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Aoc

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Samsung

313,95
usb

418,95
usb

471,45
usb

481,95
usb

691,95
usb

194,25
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

225,75
usb

241,50
usb

288,75
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

10.498,95
TL



28" PHILIPS 288E2A/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP

23

32

27

31.

27

27

27

27

28

27

24

UHD

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

PHILIPS 278E1A/00 LED IPS 4K UHD HMDI DP
SPK

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
1IMS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

ASUS VG27AQ WQHD IPS 1IMS 165HZ 2K 2xHDMI
DP

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

12

345,45
usb

367,50
usb

.598,95

TL

388,50
usb

399,00
usb

408,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

478,80
usb

519,75
usb

523,95
usb



